RETROFIT FOR LINEAR FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRESTYPE C T5/T8 0-10V
LED retrofit kit
RemPhos’ Type C T5/T8 0-10V universal retrofit kit for linear fluorescent luminaires is a simple, efficient
retrofit solution. Delivers long-term reliability, long life, controllability (standard 0-10V dimmable; Dim-to-
Off; 12V Aux Standard) and significant energy savings when compared to fluorescent tubes. Designed to
easily retrofit existing T5/T8/T12 linear fluorescent fixtures. Fast, one-person installation.
by
08.23.22 Information is subject to change without notice.

MANY LIGHT OUTPUT CHOICES
Systems available in 6W (800LM) all the way to 80W (11,000LM). See
ordering guide for available systems.
STANDARD 10V DIMMABLE DRIVER W/ 12V AUX; DIM TO
OFF
PAGE 1
SENSOR READY
0-10V DIM
DIM to OFF
12V AUX
VOLTAGE
120-277V or
120-347V
EFFICACY
U
P
TO
14
7
LP
W
-20°C TO 40°C
OPERATING TEMP OPTIONAL
MOTION SENSOR
RATED LIFE
>50,000
L70
VARIOUS CONTINUOUS AND STEP-DIM DRIVER
OPTIONS.
We want to help you choose the lowest cost, easiest to implement
method to dim our retrofit kits. While low voltage 10V dimming is
a great approach, often it requires running new wiring. Therefore,
we have line voltage phase dimming driver options, 2-switch step-
dim driver options (to work with existing inbound/outbound wall
switches), and 1-switch step-dim driver options (using 1 existing
wall switch change brightness between pre-selected levels of
50%/100% for example).
METAL, LINEAR BALLAST-SHAPED LED DRIVERS
Rigid metal cases are rugged and easy to mount. Thin height
allows a perfect fit into even the most compact existing ballast
compartments.
T8HO OUTPUT TO MATCH T5HO
Need more light? Try our T8HO 4-foot configurations and skip the
switchover to T5HO sockets
FLEXWATT STANDARD
Each driver has 4 adjustable wattage choices. With FlexWatt, there are
now significantly more wattage choices to allow you to select exactly what
lumen/wattage package is needed to maximize energy savings.
DIM-TO-OFF DRIVERS STANDARD
12V auxiliary power and 10V dimming wires are standard in every kit.
Allows for easy interface with dimming switches and control systems.
PWR FACTOR/THD
<20%
THD
>0.9
Type C
T5
T5HO
Type C
T8
T8HO
BEAM ANGLE
195°
LIGHT
DISTRIBUTION
320°
by
08.23.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN HEADQUARTERS 188 S. Northwest Highway • Cary, IL 60013
INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER 30 Log Bridge Road, Building 200 • Middleton, MA 01949
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com
DIMMING OPTIONS
10V – Standard driver is controlled with 0-10V wall dimmer

WATTAGE
        W
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING DIRECTIONS (SEE ORDERING GUIDE ON NEXT PAGE)
STANDARD COLOR TEMPS AVAILABLE
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A 20W/2900LM system is desired utilizing 2pcs of 2FT T8 lamp in
4000K running off 1pc of driver. For this system you would order:
SYSTEM: RP-T8C-G2-20W-2FT-2L-840-10V (All kits include driver)
TOTAL SYSTEM WATTAGE: 20W
TOTAL SYSTEM LUMEN OUTPUT: 2900LM
LENGTH OF T8 LAMP: 2FT
# OF LAMPS: 2pcs
WATTAGE PER LAMP: 10W
LUMENS PER LAMP: 1450LM
PERFORMANCE LISTED KIT PART #:RP-T8C-G2-20W-2FT-2L-840-10V
PERFORMANCE QPL PRODUCT CODE: XXXXXX
12
W
25
W
45
W
80
W
PAGE 5
RETROFIT FOR LINEAR FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRESTYPE C T5/T8 0-10V
T5C
T8C
GENERATION
G2
2FT
3FT
4FT
LENGTH
8 = 80+ CRI
XX =CCT
         30 = 3000K
         35 = 3500K
         40 = 4000K
         50 = 5000K
COLOR
  8XX
1L
2L
3L
4L
10V
LVD
1 Step
2 Step
OPTIONS
EMG
HV (120-347V)
AA
(ARRA SECTION 1605)
6
8
10
12
15
18
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
PART #                                                            LAMPS PER DRIVER     LAMP LENGTH (FT)             TOTAL LUMENS*                  PERFORMANCE CATEGORY                           PRODUCT ID
ORDERING GUIDE
2
3